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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Specification Sheet
Product Name: Carbon nanotube, single-walled
Specifications & Purity: < 5% Metal Catalyst
SKU # C462993

Parameter

Metal Catalyst
Semi-Conducting Purity
Metallic Purity

Length

Diameter

SWNT

Limit Values
<5 (%)
65-75 (%)
25-35 (%)
0.3-5 (um)
1-2 (nm)
Confirmed
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